WOULD YOU LIKE TO JUDGE A BORZOI SWEEPSTAKES?

Name

Balthrop, Amy
Barry, Monica
Bennett, Lynne
Bobrowski, Jamie
Carlson, Ed
Cassella, Kay
Cook, Ken

Craft, Ray
Delphino, Wyatt
Doane, Terry Ann
Hall, Dawn
Henderson, Kay

Horn-Janek, Kimberley

Hunchak, Cherie
Hunt, Krista
Hyer, Fred
Hynek, Karen
Jennen, Erin
Jones, Dee
Jones, Ginger
Klein, Karen
McGraw, Stuart
Michalak, Cindy
Newsom, Suzanne
Novotny, Kay
Parks, Kasey
Place, Robert
Rogstad, Deb
Sawyer, Kitty
Scott, Lorrie
Smith, Karla
Spiers, Justine

Phone

313-283-0634"

406-756-6047

517-404-1868
734-558-0327
978-521-5078
785-532-8087
780-984-0196
970-231-4200
619-917-9908
515-289-0751
402-203-6714
619-659-0504
765-730-9778
780-416-3648
832-865-1695
616-874-3647
636-219-6991
612-669-3555
225-927-6303
248-790-3345
207-785-6229
530-333-7109
865-717-7689
404-697-8178
562-234-7016
706-371-9512
505-246-2936
817-403-8976
601-297-3660
760-789-6848
217-493-7846
530-444-0138

Email

abalthrop@gmail.com
laureate@cfl.rr.com
lynne@avalynborzoi.com
starswiftborzoi@yahoo.com
tardyfarm@gmail.com
kaycassella@yahoo.com
swiftess@telusplanet.net
codicrc@aol.com
WyattDelfino@gmail.com
borzoi@mchsi.com
newfs4dme@gmail.com
wildwoodborzoi@cox.net
karitonovaborzoi@frontier.com

elance@telus.net
wallysputnikl@aol.com
fred@hyerluv.com
jokaregs@aol.com

erinjennen@aol.com
borzoi@bellsouth.net
vionesl@ford.com
karanoff@tidewater.net
justartborzoi@gmail.com

borzoi@mc.net
tfborzoi@aol.com
knovotny27@gmail.com
kcvvkennels@gmail.com
minorplace2@gmail.com
lochvale@verizon.net
kitty.sawyer@megagate.com
aruzia@sbcglobal.net
gazehound vet@yahoo.com
justartborzoi@gmail.com

State

Ml
WA
Ml
Ml
MA
KS
Canada
AZ
NY
A
NE
CA
IN
Canada
X
Ml
MO
MN
LA
Ml
ME
CA
TN
GA
NV
GA
NM
X
MS
CA
OH
CA
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